

Date: - 16.11.2019

To,
Department of Corporate Services
Bombay Stock Exchange Limited,
P.J. Towers, Dalal Street,
Mumbai-400001 '

Subject: - Filing of clipping of the Un-audited Financial Results Published in the newspaper for the quarter ended on 30.09.2019 as per SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.

(Scrip Code: 531449)

Dear Sir,

In terms of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, please find attached herewith copies of News Papers- Jansatta (Hindi Newspaper) and Financial Express (English News paper) dated 16.11.2019 in which Un-audited Financial Results of the company has been published for the quarter ended 30.09.2019, as approved by the Board of Directors of the company in their meeting held on 14.11.2019.

This is for yours information and record.

For GRM Overseas Limited



Balveer Singh
Company Secretary
M. No. 59007

CIN-L74899DL1995PLC064007

Works / Corporate Office : Gohana Road, Near Sugar Mills, Panipat-132103 (Haryana) India. Tel. : + 91-180-2652524, 2652476
: 8 K.M. Stone, Gohana- Rohtak Road, Village Naultha, Panipat- 132103 (Haryana) India. Fax : +91-180-2653673
Registered Office : 128, 1st Floor, Shiva Market, Pitam Pura, New Delhi-110034 India. Tel. +91-11-47330330
E-mail / Website : grmrice1@gmail.com / www.grmrice.com

जीआरएम ओवरसीज लिमिटेड

पंजी. कार्यालय : 125, प्रथम तल, शिवा मार्केट, पीतमपुरा, उत्तरी दिल्ली

ईमेल : grmrice1@gmail.com | वेबसाइट : www.grmrice.com | फोन नं. -011-47330330 | फैक्स : 011-0180-2653673 | CIN:L74899DL1995PLC064007

30 सितम्बर, 2019 को समाप्त तिमाही के लिए समेकित तथा स्टैंडअलोन वित्तीय परिणामों का सार
सेबी (एलओडीआर) विनियम, 2015 के विनियमन 47 (1) (ख) के अनुसार

(राशि लाखों में)

क्रम सं.	विवरण	स्टैंडअलोन			समेकित		
		समाप्त तिमाही	समाप्त तिमाही	समाप्त अवधि	समाप्त तिमाही	समाप्त तिमाही	समाप्त अवधि
		सितम्बर 30, 2019	सितम्बर 30, 2019	सितम्बर 30, 2019	सितम्बर 30, 2019	सितम्बर 30, 2019	सितम्बर 30, 2019
		(अनकेक्षित)	(अनकेक्षित)	(अनकेक्षित)	(अनकेक्षित)	(अनकेक्षित)	(अनकेक्षित)
1	परिचालनों से कुल आय	14,017.10	13,922.66	45,641.18	13,798.38	14,707.26	46,012.73
2	अवधि के लिए शुद्ध लाभ / (हानि) (कर, वसुली एवं अथवा असाधारण मदों से पूर्व)	505.95	581.50	1,332.17	424.96	455.08	883.03
3	कर से पूर्व अवधि के लिए शुद्ध लाभ / (हानि) (वसुली एवं अथवा असाधारण मदों के बाद)	505.95	581.50	1,332.17	424.96	455.08	883.03
4	कर से बाद अवधि के लिए शुद्ध लाभ / (हानि) (वसुली एवं अथवा असाधारण मदों के बाद)	457.95	403.69	995.46	376.96	277.27	546.32
5	अवधि हेतु कुल व्यापक आय [अवधि हेतु (कर से बाद) लाभ / (हानि) एवं अन्य व्यापक आय (कर के बाद से शामिल)]	-	-	-	39.35	-	51.96
6	इक्विटी शेयर पूंजी (सम मूल्य रु 10/- प्रति)	368.95	368.95	368.95	368.95	368.95	368.95
7	आरक्षित (पूर्व वर्ष के अकेक्षित तुलन पत्र में दर्शाई गई पुनर्मूल्यांकन आरक्षितों के अतिरिक्त आरक्षित)	-	-	-	-	-	-
8	आय प्रति शेयर (रु 10/- प्रति का) (जारी तथा अदकदक प्रचालनों के लिए)						
1.) बेसिक		12.41	10.94	26.98	10.22	7.52	14.81
2.) डायल्यूटेड		12.41	10.94	26.98	10.22	7.52	14.81

नोट:

1. उपरोक्त विवरण सेबी (सूचीयन दायित्व तथा उद्घाटन अपेक्षा) विनियम, 2015 के विनियमन 33 के अंतर्गत स्टॉक एक्सचेंज के पास दाखिल की गई तिमाही / वार्षिक वित्तीय परिणामों का सम्पूर्ण विवरण विस्तृत प्रारूप का सार है। तिमाही / वार्षिक वित्तीय परिणामों का सम्पूर्ण प्रारूप स्टॉक एक्सचेंज की वेबसाइट www.bseindia.com कंपनी की वेबसाइट www.grmrice.com पर उपलब्ध है।

जीआरएम ओवरसीज लिमिटेड के लिए

हस्ता / -

अतुल गर्ग

प्रबंध निदेशक

DIN:- 02380612

तिथि : 14.11.2019

स्थान : नई दिल्ली

जालंधर मोटर एजेंसी (दिल्ली) लिमिटेड

CIN: L35999HR1998PLC033943

पंजी. कार्यालय 456-1/16, सोहना रोड, न्यू कोर्ट के सामने, गुरुग्राम - 122001, हरियाणा, इंडिया

फोन नं. 0124-3019210, 211, फैक्स नं. 0124-4233868, वेबसाइट: www.jmmaindia.com; ईमेल आईडी: info@jmmaindia.com

30 सितम्बर, 2019 को समाप्त तिमाही और छमाही के लिए स्टैंडअलोन और कंसोलिडेटेड अनकेक्षित वित्तीय परिणामों का उद्घरण

(रु. लाखों में)

S NO	Particulars	स्टैंडअलोन					कंसोलिडेटेड				
		समाप्त तिमाही	समाप्त तिमाही	समाप्त छमाही	समाप्त छमाही	समाप्त वर्ष	समाप्त तिमाही	समाप्त तिमाही	समाप्त छमाही	समाप्त छमाही	समाप्त वर्ष
		30.09.2019	30.09.2018	30.09.2019	30.09.2018	31.03.2019	30.09.2019	30.09.2018	30.09.2019	30.09.2018	30.09.2019
		(अनकेक्षित)	(अनकेक्षित)	(अनकेक्षित)	(अनकेक्षित)	(अनकेक्षित)	(अनकेक्षित)	(अनकेक्षित)	(अनकेक्षित)	(अनकेक्षित)	(अनकेक्षित)
1	प्रचालनों से कुल आय (शुद्ध)	7498.65	7538.03	14805.54	15126.96	33222.72	8804.85	7635.03	17517.52	15378.84	36177.94
2	अवधि के लिए शुद्ध लाभ / (हानि) (कर, अपवादात्मक और/या असाधारण मदों से पहले)	363.70	480.22	727.90	878.87	2053.19	356.35	468.88	766.44	878.49	2347.84
3	अवधि के लिए शुद्ध लाभ / (हानि) (कर, से पहले, अपवादात्मक मदों के बाद)	363.70	480.22	727.90	878.87	2053.19	356.35	468.88	766.44	878.49	2347.84
4	कर के बाद अवधि के लिए शुद्ध लाभ / (हानि) (अपवादात्मक और/या असाधारण मदों के बाद)	299.21	321.84	560.82	562.23	1344.06	277.98	321.08	560.08	586.46	1619.37
5	अवधि के लिए कुल व्यापक आय [अवधि के लिए लाभ / (हानि) (कर के बाद) और अन्य व्यापक आय शामिल]	279.27	294.37	518.86	514.35	1289.62	300.30	291.34	569.09	535.29	1561.66
6	इक्विटी शेयर पूंजी	596.36	596.36	596.36	596.36	596.36	596.36	592.26	596.36	592.26	592.26
7	रिजर्व (पिछले वर्ष की बैलेंस शीट में दिखाए गए पुनर्मूल्यांकन रिजर्व को छोड़कर)					13980.95					15410.51
8	प्रति शेयर आय (असाधारण मदों के बाद) (रु 2/- प्रत्येक) (गैर वार्षिकीकृत) (पिछली वर्ष रु 10/- प्रत्येक)										
	बेसिक एंड डायल्यूटेड	1.00	1.08	1.85	1.89	4.51	0.92	1.07	1.85	1.95	5.39

नोट्स:

1. सेबी (सूचीयन दायित्व एवं प्रकटीकरण आवश्यकताएं) विनियमावली, 2015 के विनियमन 33 के अनुसार, स्टॉक एक्सचेंज के साथ दर्ज उपरोक्त 30 सितम्बर, 2019 को समाप्त त्रैमासिक और छमाही के लिए उपरोक्त वित्तीय परिणामों के विस्तृत प्रारूप का उद्घरण है। इन परिणामों का सम्पूर्ण प्रारूप स्टॉक एक्सचेंज की वेबसाइट www.nseindia.com तथा कंपनी की वेबसाइट www.jmmaindia.com



Branch: **M.S.M.E. NOIDA**
SECTOR 51, NOIDA

[Rule – 8 (1)] POSSESSION NOTICE (for Immovable Property)

Whereas,
In pursuance of the scheme of Amalgamation notified in the Gazette of India by the Ministry of Finance, Department of Financial Services vide G.S.R.No. 2(E) on 02.01.2019, Vijaya Bank has been amalgamated with Bank of Baroda with effect from 01.04.2019. In terms of the scheme of Amalgamation, all loan documents as well as security interest in favour of erstwhile Vijaya Bank are transferred and vested with Bank of Baroda. The undersigned being the authorised officer of the **BANK OF BARODA (e Vijaya Bank)** under the Securitisation and Enforcement of Security Interest (Second) Act, 2002 and in exercise of the powers conferred under Section 13 (12) read with rule 3 of the Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002 has issued a demand notices calling upon the borrower(s)/ guarantor(s) to repay the amount mentioned in the notices within sixty days from the date of receipt of the said notice.

The borrower(s)/ guarantor(s) having failed to repay the amount, notice is hereby given to the borrowers and the public in general that the undersigned has taken possession of the property described herein below in exercise of powers conferred on him/her under Section (4) of Section 13 of the said Act read with rules 8 of the Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002 on this day (as described here-in-below). The borrower in particular and the public in general is hereby cautioned not to deal with the property and any dealings with the property will be subject to the charge of the **BANK OF BARODA (e Vijaya Bank)** for an amount as per Demand Notices issued and as mentioned below. **The borrower's attention is invited to provisions of Section 13 (8) of the Act, in respect of time available, to redeem the secured assets. The authorised officer of BANK OF BARODA (e Vijaya Bank) has taken possession of the below mentioned properties.**

S. No.	Name of Borrowers & Guarantor	Description of Immovable Property	Date of Demand Notice	Outstanding Amount
1.	Borrower: Mr. Paragon Shoe Point, Prop. Mr. Vikas Kumar Agarwal s/o Late Dinesh Kumar Aggarwal R/o 55, Jawahar Bhaan, Chhatta Mohalla, Delhi Gate, Ghaziabad-201001 having place of business at Shop No. 38, Sihani Gate, bihari Nagar, Near Navyug Market, Durga Bhawe Chowk, Ghaziabad-201001 Guarantor: Mrs. Khushi Aggarwal W/o Vikas Aggarwal resident of 55, Jawahar Bhawan, Chhatta Mohalla, Delhi Gate, Ghaziabad-201001	All the part and parcel of commercial property situated at Paragon Shoes, Second Floor, without roof right bearing House No. 38-C, Bihari Nagar, Near Punjab National Bank, Opp. Navyug Market, Sihani gate Bazar, Durga Bhawe Chowk, Ghaziabad, UP held in the name of Mrs. Khushi Aggarwal W/o Mr. Vikas Aggarwal. Bounded by: North: House No. 38 D, South: House No. 38 B, East: Other Property, West: 30' wide Road.	02.09.2019 Date of Possession 14.11.2019	Rs. 27,16,728.01 (Rupees Twenty Seven Lakhs Sixteen Thousand Seven Hundred Twenty Eight and Paise One only) plus interest and Charges form 01.09.2019
2.	Borrower: Mrs. Khushi Aggarwal w/o Mr. Vikas Aggarwal R/o 55, Jawahar Bhaan, Chhatta Mohalla, Delhi Gate, Ghaziabad-201001, and Mr. Vikas Aggarwal s/o Late Dinesh Kumar Aggarwal R/o 55, Jawahar Bhawan, Chhatta Mohalla, Deli Gate, Ghaziabad-201001 Guarantor: MR PRADEEP KUMAR S/O SRI INDER RAJ SINGH Resident of H.NO. 34 Santosh Hospital Pran Gadi, Ghaziabad-201001	All the part and parcel of commercial property situated at Paragon Shoes, Ground & first floor, with roof rights bearing H no. 38-C, Bihari Nagar, Near Punjab National Bank, Opp. Navyug Market, Sihani Gate Bazar, Durga Bhawe Chowk, Ghaziabad UP held in the name of Mrs. Khushi Aggarwal w/o Mr. Vikas Aggarwal. Boundries : North House no. 38D, South House no. 38B, East Other property, West 30' wide Road	02.09.2019 Date of Possession 14.11.2019	Rs. 84, 51,413.33 (Rupees Eighty Four Lakhs Fifty One Thousand Four Hundred Thirteen and Paise Thirty Three Only) plus interest and Charges form 01.09.2019
Details of the mortgaged properties of the Borrower/ Guarantor/ Third Party mortgagor:				
Date - 15.11.2019		Place: NOIDA	Authorized Officer	

Before Debts Recovery Tribunal-III, Delhi
4th Floor, Jeevan Tara Building,
Parliament Street, New Delhi - 110001

Notice under section 19(4) of the Recovery of Debts Due to Banks and Financial Institutions Act, 1993 read with Rule 12 & 13 of the Debts Recovery Tribunal (Procedure Rules) 1993

in the matter of O.A. No. 515/2019/DRT-III
STATE BANK OF INDIA

Sh. Narender Singh Thakur
Applicant
Vs
Defendants

To,
D-1 Sh. Narender Singh Thakur S/o Sh. Manohar Lal Thakur, R/o R-51D, Pocket-R, Dilshad Garden, Delhi-110095. Also at: M/s Galaxy Communications (Sole Proprietorship of Sh. Narender Singh Thakur), Shop No. G-14, Pocket - L, DDA Market Dilshad Garden, Delhi -110095, Also at C-2263, Sushant Lok, Part - I, Gurgaon, Haryana-122001

Whereas the above named applicant has instituted a case against you and whereas it has been shown to the satisfaction of the Tribunal that it is not possible to serve you in ordinary way. Therefore, this notice is given by advertisement directing you to make appearance in this Tribunal **29-11-2019 at 10.30 A.M.** Take notice that in case of your failure to appear on the above mentioned day before this Tribunal, the case will be heard and decided in your absence.

Given under my hand and seal of this Tribunal on this **23th day of Sept. 2019**,
By Order of the Tribunal
Assistant Registrar DRT-III, New Delhi



BAMPSL SECURITIES LIMITED

REGD. OFF-100-A, CYCLE MARKET, JHANEWALAN EXTN., NEW DELHI-110055
WEBSITE: www.bampslsecurities.co.in, Email Id: bampslsecurities@yahoo.co.in
Telephone no.: -011-23556436, CIN NO.-L65100DL1995PLC065028

Extract of Unaudited Financial results for the Quarter and Year ended 30th September, 2019						
PARTICULARS	Quarter Ended 30.09.2019	Quarter Ended 30.06.2019	Quarter Ended 30.09.2019	Half Year Ended 30.09.2019	Half Year Ended 30.09.2018	Year Ended 31.03.2019
	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
	(Rs. In Lakhs)	(Rs. In Lakhs)	(Rs. In Lakhs)	(Rs. In Lakhs)	(Rs. In Lakhs)	(Rs. In Lakhs)
Total Income from Operations	47.48	47.79	404.19	95.27	556.25	1486.08
Net Profit/(Loss) (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	-74.81	-1.61	58.68	-76.42	94.81	-8.73
Net Profit/(Loss) before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	-74.81	-1.61	58.68	-76.42	94.81	-8.73
Net Profit/(Loss) after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	-50.10	-1.08	39.30	-51.18	63.49	-9.69
Total Comprehensive Income for the period and other Comprehensive income (after tax)	-50.10	-1.08	39.30	-51.18	63.49	-9.69
Equity Share Capital	3403.52	3403.52	3403.52	3403.52	3403.52	3403.52
Earnings Per Share (of Rs 10/- each)						
Basic:	-0.015	-0.0003	0.012	-0.015	0.019	-0.003
Diluted:	-0.015	-0.0003	0.012	-0.015	0.019	-0.003
Notes:						
1 The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly and Yearly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and other Disclosure requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full Format of the Quarterly and Half Yearly Financial Results are available on the websites of BSE at www.bseindia.com and our company website at www.bampslsecurities.co.in						
2 The aforesaid financial result have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and subsequently approved by the Board of Directors in its Board meeting held on 29th May, 2019						
3 Figures for the prior period have been regrouped and/or rearranged wherever considered necessary						
By Order of the Board						
Sd/-						
Bhisham Kumar Gupta						
Managing Director						
DIN: 00110915						
Date: 14.11.2019						
Place: New Delhi						

FORTUNE INDUSTRIAL RESOURCES LIMITED

Regd. Office:- 25, Bazar Lane, Bengali Market, New Delhi-110001
CIN: L51503DL1986PLC024329; Tel. No.: 011-43585000, Fax: 011-43585015,
E-mail: frii.nbfcc@gmail.com; Website: www.firil.co.in

STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER & HALF YEAR ENDED ON 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2019						
Regulation 47(1)(b) of SEBI (LODR), 2015						
(Rs. In Lacs)						
Sl. No.	Particulars	3 Months ended 30.09.2019	3 Months ended 30.06.2019	6 Months ended 30.09.2019	Year Ended 31.03.2019	
1.	Total Income from Operations	6.01	6.06	12.07	28.75	
2.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	3.22	2.81	6.03	6.48	
3.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	3.22	2.81	6.03	6.48	
4.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	2.71	2.30	5.02	3.31	
5.	Equity Share Capital (face value of Rs. 10/- per share)	10.00	10.00	10.00	10.00	
6.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-	-	
7.	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/-each) for continuing and discontinuing operations)	0.27	0.23	0.50	0.33	
	Basic:	0.27	0.23	0.50	0.33	
	Diluted:	0.27	0.23	0.50	0.33	
NOTES:						
1. The above is an detailed format of Quarterly /Half-yearly financial results under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirement) Regulation, 2015. The full format is available on the website of the Company www.firil.co.in and website of Stock Exchange www.mseil.in .						
2. The above unaudited financial results for quarter ended 30th September` 2019 have been reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors ("Board") in their respective meetings held on 14.11.2019 and are available on the Website of Stock Exchange- www.mseil.in as well as on the website of Company www.firil.co.in						
3. The Statutory Auditors have carried out a limited review of the above results of the Company for the quarter ended 30th September 2019.						
For Fortune Industrial Resources Limited						
Sd/-						
Nishant Goyal						
Whole Time Director						
DIN: 08153024						
Date : 14.11.2019						
Place : New Delhi						

UTTARANCHAL LEASING LIMITED

CIN: L65920DL1984PLC018830

Regd. Off: D-5/105, F/F, Laxmi Nagar, Delhi - 110092

Tel: 011-40564147 Email ID: uttaranchalleasingltd@gmail.com Website: www.uttaranchalleasing.in

STATEMENT OF STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER & HALF YEAR ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2019						
(Rupees in Lakh)						
Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended 30.09.2019	Half Year ended 30.09.2019	Quarter ended 30.06.2019	Year Ended 31.03.2019	Year Ended 31.03.2019
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	(Audited)	(Audited)
1.	Total Income from Operations (net)	9.77	16.20	6.43	18.79	19.89
2.	Profit/(Loss) before Extra Ordinary items and tax	2.42	8.13	5.71	4.86	7.92
3.	Net Profit/(Loss) after Tax	2.08	6.02	3.94	3.65	5.81
4.	Paid up equity share capital (Face value Rs. 10/- per share)	140.00	140.00	140.00	140.00	140.00
5.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of Previous year)	96.86	96.86	96.86	89.80	88.23
6.	Basic and diluted earning per share (in Rs.)	1.02	0.43	0.28	0.26	0.13
Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly and Half Yearly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The complete format of the Quarterly Financial Results is available on the Company's website at www.uttaranchalleasing.in .						
For Uttaranchal Leasing Limited						
Sd/-						
(Meenal Grover)						
(Director)						
DIN: 03095847						
Date: 14.11.2019						
Place: Delhi						

SUPERIOR INDUSTRIAL ENTERPRISES LIMITED

Regd. Office:-25, Bazar Lane, Bengali Market, New-Delhi-110001
CIN: L15142DL1991PLC046469, Tel. No.: 011-43585000, Fax: 0141-43585015
E-mail: info@superiorindustrial.in, Website: www.superiorindustrial.in

UNAUDITED STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2019						
Regulation 47(1)(b) of SEBI (LODR), 2015						
(Rs. In Lacs)						
Sl. No.	Particulars	3 Months ended 30.09.2019	6 Months ended 30.09.2019	3 Months ended 30.09.2018	3 Months ended 30.09.2019	6 Months ended 30.09.2019
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited
1.	Total Income from Operations	218.34	424.81	100.36	535.14	1497.24
2.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(10.68)	(16.31)	(11.27)	(20.62)	16.74
3.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(10.68)	(16.31)	(11.27)	(20.62)	16.74
4.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(10.68)	(16.31)	(11.27)	(20.62)	16.74
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after Tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax)	(10.68)	(16.31)	(11.27)	445.34	482.70
6.	Equity Share Capital (face value of Rs. 10/- per share)	138.50	138.50	138.50	138.50	138.50
7.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-	-	-
8.	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/-each) for continuing and discontinuing operations)	(0.08)	(0.12)	(0.08)	3.22	3.49
	Basic:	(0.08)	(0.12)	(0.08)	3.22	3.49
	Diluted:	(0.08)	(0.12)	(0.08)	3.22	3.49
NOTES:						
1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of the standalone and consolidated financial results for the quarter and half year ended on 30th September, 2019 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of standalone and consolidated financial results is available on the Stock Exchanges' websites - (www.bseindia.com) and the Company's website (www.superiorindustrial.in)						
2. The above unaudited financial results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and thereafter approved at the meeting of the Board of Directors held on 14th November, 2019.						
By order of the Board of Directors						
For and on behalf of Superior Industrial Enterprises Limited						
Sd/-						
Kamal Agarwal						
Managing Director						
DIN: 02644047						
Date : 14 th November, 2019						
Place : New Delhi						

New Delhi

ROLLATAINERS LIMITED

CIN No.: L21014HR1968PLC004844;

Regd. Off.: Plot No. 73-74, Phase- III, Industrial Area, Dharuhera, District- Rewari, Haryana-123106

Tel: 01274-243326, 242220 Email: cs.rollatainers@gmail.com; Website: www.rollatainers.in

EXTRACT OF THE STATEMENT OF UN AUDITED STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2019

		Standalone					Consolidated				
Sl. No.	Particulars										
		Quarter ended 30.09.2019	Half Year ended 30.06.2019	Year ended 31.03.2019	Quarter ended 30.09.2019	Half Year ended 30.06.2019	Year ended 31.03.2019	Quarter ended 30.09.2019	Half Year ended 30.06.2019	Year ended 31.03.2019	Year ended 31.0